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Direct driven air compressor

Description

Compact moveable compressor by the Huvema brand. Top quality Reliable compressor at an
competitive price.

The compact compressor is perfectly suited for DIY and handymen in and around the house, use in
workshops and at construction sites.

Properties:

Easy to move through drawbar
compact design

Comes with two pressure gauges
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

21661

BL 24 air

8718242131186

84148022

Direct driven air compressor

Huvema

Air output

Engine power
Voltage
Pressure max.
Speed

Content tank
Weight
Dimensions b x h
Noise Level

Oil quantity Max

685009

198 Itr/min

1,5 kw

230V

8 bar

2850 rpm

24 Itr

25 kg

580 x 260 x 580 mm
97 dB(A)

0,6 liter
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