

Huvema B.V Kennedylaan 14 5466 AA Veghel Nederland info@huvema.nl Tel +31 413 34 22 75 KVK 16028008 Btw NL003107905B01



Direct driven air compressor

Description

Compact moveable compressor by the Huvema brand. Top quality Reliable compressor at an competitive price.

The compact compressor is perfectly suited for DIY and handymen in and around the house, use in workshops and at construction sites.

Properties:

Easy to move through drawbar compact design Comes with two pressure gauges

Extra information

Item number	21661	
Model	BL 24 air	
EAN	8718242131186	
CBS Statistics number	84148022	
Article group	Direct driven air compressor	
Brand	Huvema	
	Air output	198 ltr/min
Features	Engine power	1,5 kW
	Voltage	230 V
	Pressure max.	8 bar
	Speed	2850 rpm
	Content tank	24 ltr
	Weight	25 kg
	Dimensions b x h	580 x 260 x 580 mm
	Noise Level	97 dB(A)
	Oil quantity Max	0,6 liter
Article group code	685009	

Product images















